St. Peter Catholic School Fee Structure for 2023-24

Family Contribution (Tithe) Standard We expect Catholic Families
to tithe 8% of their earnings to their local parish. This is
applicable to ALL families registered in either St. Peter or St.
Andrew parish. Please note all commitment information regarding
attending Mass, being active parish members, and tithing.

Annual Sustaining Fee per student (Applicable for 1-3 children, | $300.00
no fee for the fourth child and beyond)

Annual Family Stipend per family,(applicable only to active $525.00
parish families)

Home and School Fee per family (Applies to all families to $55.00
support Home and School duties and activities)

Tuition per Student $4500
(Applicable to students who are not members of St Andrew or St

Peter parish)

Kindergarten Supply Fee per student $25.00
Before School Care per year $105.00
Family

After School Care per month

First Child $110.00
Two Children $185.00
ThreeChildren $230.00
Lunch per student/per day $2.75
Preschool Registration Fee $100.00
Preschool Fees per month

Fulltime $545.00
Part-time 3 days $327.00
Part-time 2 days $218.00
Technology Fee and Paper Fee per family $125.00




